
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.V 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Name:   Ali Mudher Abdulkareem Faisal Al-khazraji 

Date of Birth:   12 / 02 / 1981 

Religion:    Muslim  

Martial statues:  Married 

No. of children:  Two Child 

Specialization:   Inorganic Chemistry 

Position:   Teacher Academic  

Scientific Degree:    Master of Science  

Work Address:   Iraq - Baghdad - Al-Adhamiyah 

Work Phone:  

Mobile:   07724031983 

E-mail:   alimudher82@gmail.com 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

30/06/2004   Ibn – Al-Haitham Baghdad B.Sc. 

29/08/2012 College Science India M.Sc. 

-------- -------- -------- Ph.D. 

-------- -------- -------- Any other 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2012 – 2021 Ibn – Al-Haitham Baghdad 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2006 – 2010 University of Baghdad  Assistant Chemical 

 
1 

2012 - 2021 University of Baghdad Assistant Teacher 
 

2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2013 Coordination Compounds 

lab. 

Chemistry 1 

2014 - 2021 Inorganic lab. Chemistry 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو 

 ر(

Participation 

 

Baghdad 

University 
2013 

Environment protection 

 
1 

Participation 

 

Nahrain 

University 
2017 

Rules of conduct for Iraqi 

chemists 
2 

Participation 

 

Nahrain 

University 
2017 

The implications of the spread 

of drugs in Iraq 

3 

Participation 

 

Fallujah 

University 
2020 

Rise and correct scientific 

reports 
4 

Participation 

 
IFAD 2020 

Indexing of Sources Using 

Endnote 
5 

Participation 

 
IFAD 2020 

Dialogue and its mechanisms 

in research, science, thought, 

and life 

6 

Participation 

 

Ministry of 

Youth and 

Sports 

2021 
How to best deal with the 

elderly 

7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Seminar Seminar  

  

  

  
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 

Preparation, Spectroscopic 

study of Schiff base ligand 

complexes with some metal 

ions and evaluation of 

antibacterial activity 

The Pharma Innovation 2016 

2 

Synthesis, characterization and 

anti-microbial activity studies 

of mixed – 1,10-

phenanthrotineMn(II), Cu(II), 

Ni(II) and Hg(II) complexes 

with Schiff base [2,2-(1Z,1Z)-

biphenyl 4,4-diylbis(azan-lyl-

1-ylidene)) bis(methan-1yl-1-

ylidene) diphenol]. 

International journal of 

science and research 
2016 

3 

Coordination Behavior of N2o 

donor ligand with some metal 

ions 

Ibn Al-Haitham journal 

for pure and applied 

science 

2016 

4 

Studies on the Photostability 

of Polystyrene Films with 

New Metals Complex of 1, 2, 

4-triazole-3-thione 

Derivate 

Systematic Reviews in 

Pharmacy 

 

2020 

5 

Synthesis, Characterization 

and Spectroscopic Study of 

New Metal Complexes form 

Heterocyclic Compounds for 

Photostability Study 

Systematic Reviews in 

Pharmacy 

 

2020 

6 

Preparation of novel copper 

and platinum complexes 

derived from the 1,2,4-triazole 

ring as anti-breast cancer 

compounds 

The Ministry of Planning 

Central Organization for 

Standardization and 

Control 

2021 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

➢                   Iraqi Union of Chemists     2016 

➢   

       

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2013 Minister Certificates of Appreciation 1 

2014 Minister Certificates of Appreciation 2 

2014 Vice Chancellor Certificates of Appreciation 3 

2012 

 

 

11 

Dean Certificates of Appreciation 4 

2013 Dean Certificates of Appreciation 5 

2014 Dean Certificates of Appreciation 6 

2018 Prime Minister Certificates of Appreciation 7 

2020 Vice Minster Certificates of Appreciation 8 

2020 Prime Minister 

Vice 

Certificates of Appreciation 9 

2020 Vice Chancellor Certificates of Appreciation 10 

2020 Minister Certificates of Appreciation 11 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

1 
 

 2 
 

 3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

✓       Arabic  (Mother Tongue) 

✓       English 

✓    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 
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